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Class: 125 2str

Rank: Rider #:
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Rider Name:
Smith, Rodney
Hoess, Fred
Hines, Kevin
McNeil, Luke
Palmer, Wally
Burgard Jr., John
Schlag, Billy
Palmer, Danny
Lojack Jr., Ed
Chapkovich, Scott
Marsh, Tom
Crossman, PJ

Stobert, Jason (Need
AMA#)

Hasslen, Brian
Hummel, John

AMA #:
712665

195061
138217
606122
774401
348277
198830
320790
471518
640175
272491LM
660363

360824
587149

Completed
Check Points
Special Tests:
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
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Points:
3365
3376
3488
3522
3573
3618
3749
3999
4001
4299
4393

10716
11645

27028
40017

Medal:
GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE
DNF

DNF
DNF

Make of Bike:
Suzuki
Husgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha

GasGas
Husqvarna

Qualifier Points:

1000.00
1003.27
1036.55
1046.66
1061.81
1075.19
1114.12
1188.41
1189.00
1277.56
1305.50
3184.55
3460.62

8032.10
11892.12
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Event: Day 1 Ridge Riders Bluestone 300 2003
Completed

Class: 175+ 2str Check Points

Rank: Rider #: Rider Name: AMA #: Special Tests: Points: Medal: Make of Bike: Qualifier Points:
1 408  Hatch, Steve 435674 13 3314 GOLD Suzuki 1000.00
2 208  Hawk Jr., Barry 455036 13 3344 GOLD Yamaha 1009.05
3 308  Woodford, Chuck 556015 13 3364 GOLD Kawasaki 1015.09
4 407  Kiedrowski, Mike 284615 13 3409 GOLD Suzuki 1028.67
5 108 Raines, Jason 310309 13 3434 GOLD Yamaha 1036.21
6 210 Boano, Jarno 02-T748905 13 3439 GOLD Honda 1037.72
7 410  Jenks, Robbie 426751 13 3444 GOLD Yamaha 1039.23
8 109 Shea, Andy 454814 13 3534 GOLD KTM 1066.39
9 111  Garrahan, Brian 584856 13 3544 GOLD KTM 1069.40
10 307 Lojack, Josh 389661 13 3548 GOLD Yamaha 1070.61
11 209 Dengler, Joel 335063 13 3565 GOLD Honda 1075.74
12 415  Kanney, Nathan 308793 13 3616 GOLD Yamaha 1091.13
13 211  Kopp, Aaron 370012 13 3652 SILVER KTM 1101.99
14 317 Bobbit, Russel 547610 13 3681 SILVER GasGas 1110.74
15 412  Rodgers, Ryan 572860 13 3694 SILVER Yamaha 1114.67
16 310 Wehbb, Jason 495682 13 3751 SILVER KTM 1131.86
17 414  Taber, Tim 496184 13 3794 SILVER KTM 1144.84
18 420 Lafferty, Richard 403732 13 3796 SILVER KTM 1145.44
19 318 Bee, Eric 326310 13 3803 SILVER Suzuki 1147.56
20 323 Keen, Leonard 745255 13 3832 SILVER KTM 1156.31
21 217  Debel, Dylan 688723 13 3849 SILVER GasGas 1161.44
22 112 Valin, Lars 648473 13 3865 SILVER Honda 1166.26
23 224 Monroe, Mike 318272A 13 3871 SILVER KTM 1168.07
24 218  Zimmerman, Rob 322059 13 3888 SILVER Yamaha 1173.20
25 226  Garrahan, Patrick 469296 13 3898 SILVER KTM 1176.22
26 311 Kries, Stephen 658051 13 3909 SILVER KTM 1179.54
27 411  Smith, Ben 673498 13 3932 SILVER KTM 1186.48
28 213  Sigety, Mike 204894 13 4016 SILVER KTM 1211.83
29 219  Berenbak, Mike 625966 13 4029 SILVER Honda 1215.75
30 121 Randt, Alan 559220 13 4037 SILVER KTM 1218.17
31 126  Mason, Shawn 364220 13 4041 SILVER KTM 1219.37
32 120  Nash, Mike 610390 13 4121 SILVER KTM 1243.51
33 413  Petersen, Raffi 541434 13 4127 SILVER Yamaha 1245.32
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34 314  Wright, Jamie 403955 13 4132 SILVER KTM 1246.83
35 324  Storrie, Brian 465241A 13 4141 SILVER GasGas 1249.55
36 125  Shenigo, Craig 373972 13 4155 SILVER KTM 1253.77
37 409  Ross, John 983583 13 4157 SILVER Honda 1254.38
38 319  Bright, Scott 547165 13 4163 SILVER KTM 1256.19
39 214 Wright, Pete 309051 LM 13 4296 SILVER KTM 1296.32
40 320  Melniczuk, Michael 419354 13 4306 SILVER KTM 1299.34
41 122  Goodman, Gabe 506819 13 4439 SILVER KTM 1339.47
42 322  Moberg, Eric 538743 13 4470 SILVER KTM 1348.82
43 222  Barnes, David 443817 13 4544  SILVER ATK 1371.15
44 316 Nandecar, David (Please 690168 13 4981 BRONZE KTM 1503.02
see Kirk/Jane)
45 225 Rehatchek, Kyle 783720 13 5435 BRONZE Kawasaki 1640.01
46 118  Jarrecke, Daniel 574978 13 6398 BRONZE KTM 1930.60
47 221 Romeo, George 510968 13 7975 BRONZE KTM 2406.46
48 124 Murphy, Paul 502177 13 8305 BRONZE Kawasaki 2506.04
49 315 Frantz, Mickey 606410 13 10292 BRONZE Yamaha 3105.61
50 216  Craig, John J 555664 13 10468 BRONZE Husqgvarna 3158.72
51 220 Bailey, Eric 451276 13 10484 BRONZE KTM 3163.55
52 117  Zayac, Victor 428557 13 15463 BRONZE GasGas 4665.96
53 423 Norin, Eric 356898 12 9208 DNF Honda 2778.52
54 312  Switzer, Al 315177 11 11266 DNF KTM 3399.52
55 212 Burnett, Pete 664154 11 11634 DNF KTM 3510.56
56 115  Bucher, Matthew 351152 8 30108 DNF KTM 9085.09
57 418  Watts, Shane 566005 7 26321 DNF KTM 7942.37
58 113  Aiello, James 494125 6 30303 DNF KTM 9143.93
59 325 Bopp, Allan "Ja-Beep" 587148 6 31577 DNF Kawasaki 9528.36
60 223  White, Bob 492553 3 58384 DNF Yamaha 17617.38
61 309 Bolyard, Brian 330901 2 43200 DNF Honda 13035.61
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Class: 250 4str

Rank: Rider #:
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Rider Name:
Hawkins, Randy
Thompson, Mark
Mayer, Garret
Bross, Lance
Mayer, Eric
Volpe, Joseph
Booth, Jeff
Zabroski, Ken
Oechsle, John
Holder, Gregg

AMA #:

217451
515607
405702
357911
323816
663276
344404
318198
374063
740652

Completed
Check Points
Special Tests:
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
10
10

© Copyright 1996, 2001 Event Scoring System, www.eventscoring.com

Points:
3555
3911
4082
4577
5502
5603

10013
10517
19129
21534

Medal:
GOLD

GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
DNF

DNF

Make of Bike:

Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Qualifier Points:
1000.00
1100.14
1148.24
1287.48
1547.68
1576.09
2816.60
2958.37
5380.87
6057.38
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Class: 400 4str

Rank: Rider #:
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Rider Name:
Lafferty, Mike

Yates, John
Grossman, Mark
White, Chilly G
Mastin, Cody
Heinzerling, Robert
Rapp, Dason
Chapkovich, Steve
Zabroski, Al
Johnson, John
Salomone, Dan
Blore, Vaughn
Napieracski, Michael
Severns, Dereck

AMA #:
451937
472524
748938
619249
566661
283670
725099
113172 LM
442317
712988
491392
02-T748819
560264
724572

Completed
Check Points
Special Tests:
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

9
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Points:
3459
4005
4121
4168
4231
4824
5002
5167
5194
13231

8837
29805
27919
43200

Medal:
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Make of Bike:

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

GasGas

Qualifier Points:

1000.00
1157.85
1191.38
1204.97
1223.19
1394.62
1446.08
1493.78
1501.59
3825.09
2554.78
8616.65
8071.41

12489.16
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Class: 500+ 4str

Rank: Rider #: Rider Name: AMA #:
1 336 Berkner, Steve 146361
2 236  Faulk, Mark 802034

Completed
Check Points
Special Tests:
13

11
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Points: Medal:

5673 GOLD
14443 DNF

Make of Bike:
KTM

KT™M

Qualifier Points:
1000.00
2545.92
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Class: Senior

Rank: Rider #:
1 141
2 239
3 443
4 240
5 230
6 138
7 338
8 440
9 241
10 339
11 237
12 139
13 439
14 437
15 242
16 441
17 337
18 238
19 143
20 140
21 341

Rider Name:
Flynn, Pat
Kirchner, Jeff
Wilcox, Curt
Klamforth, Scott
Clark, Kerry
Michalski, Steve
McCarren, Mike
Rehatchek, Carl
Gunselman, James
Klein, David
Mastin, Randy
Tomeo, Ken
Cyr, Mike

Carlin, Phillip
Malley, Raymond
Lawson, Ron
Seidel, David
Dougherty, Glen
Billharz, Roger
Zuzolo, Mike
Zabroski, Tom

AMA #:
534980
472808
647553
322411
192849
606476
453220
577436
463562
446060
211108ALM
783477
592222
716535
458040
212168
744336
298223
195041
600665
432619

Completed
Check Points
Special Tests:
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

6
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Points:
4230

4242
4253
4336
4351
4515
4598
4668
4756
4756
4783
5357
5385
5540
5816
6775
6777
9374
9397
13378
31428

Medal:
GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
DNF

Make of Bike:
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Qualifier Points:

1000.00
1002.84
1005.44
1025.06
1028.61
1067.38
1087.00
1103.55
1124.35
1124.35
1130.73
1266.43
1273.05
1309.69
1374.94
1601.65
1602.13
2216.08
2221.51
3162.65
7429.79
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Event: Day 1 Ridge Riders Bluestone 300 2003

Completed
Class: Women Check Points
Rank: Rider #: Rider Name: AMA #: Special Tests: Points: Medal: Make of Bike: Qualifier Points:
1 342  Mastin, Amanda 498725 13 10236 GOLD KTM 1000.00
2 343  Arsenault, Lissa 392159 8 28348 DNF Kawasaki 2769.44
3 442  Landon, Heidi 464895 27971 DNF Kawasaki 2732.61
4 243  Moody, Suzy 539932 43200 DNF KTM 4220.40
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